Championnat régional
Actifs
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PELLET
EGGER
KROPF
SONNAY
BRAND
MOSIMANN
GACHET
PASCHE
BERSET
PHARISA
NIEDERBERGER
CROPT
BERSET
OVERNEY
SCHMIED
BRODARD
NYDEGGER
PARVEX
GIROUD

DUCRET
SPIELLMANN
LESQUEREUX
LAMBERCY
BRAND
PELLET
DORSAZ
PEQUEGNAT
ROBERT
LESQUEREUX
BRASEY
PIEMONTESI
MOSIMANN
HAENNI
OVERNEY
MARIETHOZ
DIND
ARAUJO
PILLIONNEL
MATTHEY
DAENZER
SCHAEFFER
PARVEX
LARGEY
VIEUX
ZAHNO
ALTERMATT
SAUDAN
FAVRE
FREYMOND
MONNET
PISTOLETTI
PERRIER
BORLOZ
BONGARD
RABOUD

Hans-Peter
Bertrand
Rolf
Martial
Andreas
Vincent
Laurent
Bernard
Julien
Dominique
Joel
Harald
Frédéric
Christophe
Dominic
Simon
Michael
Yannick
Jonathan
Samuel
Samuel
Vincent
Roland
Edi
Romain
Patrick
Yann
Alain
Simon
Markus
Alexandre
Sébastien
David
Xavier
Cédric
Pascal
Quentin
Stéphane
Olivier
Pascal
Clément
Frédérico
Marc
Michael
Sébastien
Damien
Gaél
Alexandre
Sylvain
Gaétan
Patrick
Cyril
Jérome
Sylvain
Thierry
Axel
Benoit
Benjamin
Jérébme
Edouard

La Singine
Haute-Sarine
La Singine
Haute-Broye
Chietres

La Veveyse
La Gruyére
Haute-Broye
Morat

La Gruyére
La Singine
Aigle

Morat

La Singine
Chietres

La Gruyére
La Singine
Troistorrents
Charrat-Fully
Lausanne
Haute-Broye
Haute-Broye
La Singine
Chiétres

La Gruyére
Chiétres
Estavayer
Mont-s/Rolle
Chiétres

La Singine
Charrat-Fully
Fribourg
Val-de-Travers
Estavayer
Estavayer
Mont-s/Rolle
La Veveyse
Haute-Broye
La Singine
Charrat-Fully
Lausanne
Haute-Broye
Estavayer
Mont-s/Rolle
Val-de-Travers
La Gruyére
Troistorrents
llarsaz
llarsaz
llarsaz
Lausanne
Troistorrents
Mont-s/Rolle
Haute-Broye
Val-de-Travers
Troistorrents
Aigle

lllarsaz
Haute-Sarine
La Gruyére

59.50 BERSET
57.00 SONNAY
57.00 BRODARD
56.75 EGGER
56.75 CROPT
56.50 HAENNI
56.50 NYDEGGER
56.25 SCHMIED
56.00 OVERNEY

Frédéric
Martial
Simon
Bertrand
Harald
Stéphane
Michael
Dominic
Christophe

56.00 NIEDERBERGER Joel

56.00 PHARISA
56.00 BRAND
56.00 PELLET
55.75 BERSET
55.75 PASCHE
55.75 KROPF
55.50 GACHET
55.50 DUCRET
55.50 ROBERT
55.50 BURRI
55.50 RABOUD
55.50 BRAND
55.25 DIND

55.25 PARVEX
55.25 PARVEX
55.25 BRASEY
55.00 BORLOZ
55.00 OVERNEY
55.00 SONNAY
54.75 DORSAZ
54.75 PELLET
54.75 VIEUX
54.50 GIROUD
54.50 DIND

54.50 SPIELLMANN
54.50 MARIETHOZ
54.50 MATTHEY
54.50 MOSIMANN
54.25 LAMBERCY
54.25 PIEMONTESI
54.25 LESQUEREUX
54.25 ZAFINO
54.25 FREYMOND
54.00 MOSIMANN
54.00 LARGEY
53.75 ALTERMATT
53.75 ETTER
53.75 DAENZER
53.75 PEQUEGNAT
53.50 ARAUJO
53.50 SCHAEFFER
53.25 PERRIER
53.00 BONGARD
52.75 PIONEL
52.50 PISTOLETTI
52.50 MONNET
52.50 SAUDAN
52.50 LESQUEREUX
52.00 FAVRE
51.25 WOLF

Dominique
Andreas
Hans-Peter
Julien
Bernard
Rolf
Laurent
Romain
David
Roland
Edouard
Simon
Samuel
Gaél
Yannick
Cédric
Benjamin
Olivier
Vincent
Alexandre
Markus
Sylvain
Jonathan
Clément
Patrick
Pascal
Michael
Vincent
Alain
Pascal
Xavier
Gaétan
Sylvain
Quentin
Alexandre
Patrick
Edi
Sébastien
Sébastien
Frédérico
Damien
Benoit
Jéréme
Marc

Axel
Thierry
Cyril
Yann
Jéréme
Samuel

9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
9.75
9.00
9.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

GACHET Laurent
BRASEY Cédric
PERRIER Benoit
PHARISA Dominique
WOLF Samuel
ETTER Edi
PELLET Hans-Peter
MARIETHOZ Pascal
CROPT Harald
SONNAY Martial
DORSAZ Alexandre
BERSET Julien
SPIELLMANN Patrick
ROBERT David
NYDEGGER Michael
DAENZER Sébastien
SCHMIED Dominic
OVERNEY Olivier
PELLET Markus
PARVEX Gaél
BRAND Andreas
ZAHNO Gaétan
MONNET Thierry
MOSIMANN Vincent
MOSIMANN Quentin
BERSET Frédéric
MATTHEY Michael
LARGEY Alexandre
VIEUX Sylvain
GIROUD Jonathan
NIEDERBERGER Joel
FAVRE Jérome
OVERNEY Christophe
SAUDAN Cyril
EGGER Bertrand
SCHAEFFER Damien
DUCRET Romain
RABOUD Edouard
PARVEX Yannick
PASCHE Bernard
PISTOLETTI Axel
BONGARD Jéréme
ALTERMATT Patrick
LESQUEREUX  Yann
BRODARD Simon
PIEMONTESI Pascal
DIND Samuel
LAMBERCY Alain
BRAND Simon
SONNAY Vincent
PILLIONNEL Marc
LESQUEREUX  Xavier
PEQUEGNAT Sébastien
BORLOZ Benjamin
BURRI Roland
DIND Clément
KROPF Rolf
FREYMOND Sylvain
ARAUJO Frédérico
HAENNI Stéphane

10.00
9.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
9.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50

MOSIMANN Vincent
OVERNEY Olivier
BRASEY Cédric
PILLIONNEL Marc
DAENZER Sébastien
PELLET Hans-Peter
BURRI Roland
BRODARD Simon
DIND Clément
ARAUJO Frédérico
PARVEX Yannick
PEQUEGNAT Sébastien
DIND Samuel
MATTHEY Michael
DUCRET Romain
PASCHE Bernard
BRAND Simon
NIEDERBERGER Joel
MONNET Thierry
BERSET Frédéric
LARGEY Alexandre
ROBERT David
GACHET Laurent
DORSAZ Alexandre
SCHMIED Dominic
LESQUEREUX  Yann
SPIELLMANN Patrick
PERRIER Benoit
NYDEGGER Michael
SAUDAN Cyril
ETTER Edi
CROPT Harald
SONNAY Vincent
MARIETHOZ Pascal
KROPF Rolf
ZAHNO Gaétan
FAVRE Jérome
BORLOZ Benjamin
EGGER Bertrand
LESQUEREUX  Xavier
BERSET Julien
PHARISA Dominique
SONNAY Martial
OVERNEY Christophe
BRAND Andreas
PISTOLETTI Axel
RABOUD Edouard
WOLF Samuel
ALTERMATT Patrick
PIEMONTESI Pascal
VIEUX Sylvain
PELLET Markus
MOSIMANN Quentin
BONGARD Jéréme
GIROUD Jonathan
SCHAEFFER Damien
LAMBERCY Alain
HAENNI Stéphane
FREYMOND Sylvain
PARVEX Gaél

9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50

SONNAY Martial
PARVEX Gaél
GACHET Laurent
PELLET Hans-Peter
MARIETHOZ Pascal
PIEMONTESI Pascal
KROPF Rolf
PELLET Markus
MOSIMANN Quentin
LARGEY Alexandre
BRODARD Simon
PILLIONNEL Marc
BRAND Simon
HAENNI Stéphane
BORLOZ Benjamin
NIEDERBERGER Joel
WOLF Samuel
PEQUEGNAT Sébastien
ALTERMATT Patrick
DAENZER Sébastien
NYDEGGER Michael
DORSAZ Alexandre
MATTHEY Michael
BONGARD Jérome
LESQUEREUX Yann
SCHAEFFER Damien
DUCRET Romain
VIEUX Sylvain
BERSET Frédéric
PASCHE Bernard
SONNAY Vincent
PARVEX Yannick
LESQUEREUX  Xavier
ROBERT David
OVERNEY Olivier
MOSIMANN Vincent
BERSET Julien
OVERNEY Christophe
BRASEY Cédric
BRAND Andreas
MONNET Thierry
SAUDAN Cyril
CROPT Harald
BURRI Roland
DIND Samuel
SPIELLMANN Patrick
EGGER Bertrand
PHARISA Dominique
LAMBERCY Alain
FAVRE Jérébme
GIROUD Jonathan
ARAUJO Frédérico
ZAHNO Gaétan
PISTOLETTI Axel
DIND Clément
FREYMOND Sylvain
RABOUD Edouard
SCHMIED Dominic
ETTER Edi
PERRIER Benoit

10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
9.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

CROPT Harald
PELLET Markus
MATTHEY Michael
OVERNEY Christophe
NYDEGGER Michael
GIROUD Jonathan
NIEDERBERGER Joel
BURRI Roland
SPIELLMANN Patrick
ETTER Edi
GACHET Laurent
PELLET Hans-Peter
PARVEX Yannick
SONNAY Martial
ARAUJO Frédérico
SONNAY Vincent
BRAND Andreas
BERSET Frédéric
MOSIMANN Vincent
MARIETHOZ Pascal
PILLIONNEL Marc
BRODARD Simon
PASCHE Bernard
PHARISA Dominique
DAENZER Sébastien
BERSET Julien
DORSAZ Alexandre
SCHAEFFER Damien
ALTERMATT Patrick
EGGER Bertrand
LESQUEREUX Yann
SAUDAN Cyril
VIEUX Sylvain
BORLOZ Benjamin
PIEMONTESI Pascal
BRASEY Cédric
PERRIER Benoit
DIND Clément
PARVEX Gaél
DIND Samuel
HAENNI Stéphane
SCHMIED Dominic
WOLF Samuel
KROPF Rolf
DUCRET Romain
LAMBERCY Alain
OVERNEY Olivier
FREYMOND Sylvain
ROBERT David
MONNET Thierry
BRAND Simon
PEQUEGNAT Sébastien
PISTOLETTI Axel
LARGEY Alexandre
ZAHNO Gaétan
FAVRE Jérdme
MOSIMANN Quentin
LESQUEREUX  Xavier
RABOUD Edouard
BONGARD Jérdme

10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
10.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75

SONNAY Martial
GACHET Laurent
WOLF Samuel
PELLET Hans-Peter
BURRI Roland
PASCHE Bernard
EGGER Bertrand
MOSIMANN Vincent
ROBERT David
NYDEGGER Michael
CROPT Harald
NIEDERBERGER Joel
BRASEY Cédric
SCHMIED Dominic
OVERNEY Christophe
DIND Clément
PHARISA Dominique
ARAUJO Frédérico
HAENNI Stéphane
BRAND Simon
KROPF Rolf
PILLIONNEL Marc
BRAND Andreas
MATTHEY Michael
LARGEY Alexandre
PELLET Markus
FREYMOND Sylvain
MONNET Thierry
DIND Samuel
SPIELLMANN Patrick
PEQUEGNAT Sébastien
DORSAZ Alexandre
BERSET Julien
PIEMONTESI Pascal
BERSET Frédéric
LESQUEREUX  Xavier
VIEUX Sylvain
GIROUD Jonathan
MARIETHOZ Pascal
OVERNEY Olivier
BRODARD Simon
PARVEX Yannick
SONNAY Vincent
ETTER Edi
FAVRE Jérdme
PERRIER Benoit
BORLOZ Benjamin
DUCRET Romain
MOSIMANN Quentin
BONGARD Jérdme
SAUDAN Cyril
ALTERMATT Patrick
DAENZER Sébastien
LESQUEREUX Yann
LAMBERCY Alain
RABOUD Edouard
SCHAEFFER Damien
PARVEX Gaél
ZAHNO Gaétan
PISTOLETTI Axel

Palézieux, 6 mai 2007

10.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.50
9.00
9.75
9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
8.75
8.75
10.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.75
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.75
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50



